DESCRIPTION

DUNBAR MAGNET SCHOOL

BAKER'S TABLE - MOBILE
As per specifications.

FRUIT/JUICE PREP TABLE
As per specifications.

VEGGIE PREP TABLE
As per specifications.

INTEGRAL WORK TABLE
with bolted joint on right end
As per specifications.

INTEGRAL 4-COMPARTMENT
SINK

with bolted joints on each end
As per specifications.

INTEGRAL WORK TABLE
with bolted joint on left end
As per specifications.

QTY

2 EA

1 EA

1 EA

1 EA

1 EA

1 EA

BIDDER

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant
Eq. Concepts

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant
Eq. Concepts

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant
Eq. Concepts

Mobile Fixtue
Hotel & Restaurant
Eq. Concepts

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant
Eq. Concepts

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant
Eq. Concepts

UNIT
COST

$1,393.49
$1,509.00
$2,930.00

$4,821.38
$2,619.50
$7,700.00

$3,317.26
$1,777.50
$3,990.00

$1,222.04
$718.00
*

$5,533.62
$2,804.00

*

$1,697.50
$958.50
*
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BID ON: CUSTOM FABRICATED KITCHEN EQUIPMENT - DUNBAR MAGNET SCHOOL - CNP
BID NO: 21-69
OPENED: SEPTEMBER 13, 2021 @ 2:00 P.M.

TOTAL
COST

$2,786.98
$3,018.00
$5,860.00

$4,821.38
$5,239.00
$7,700.00

$3,317.26
$3,555.00
$3,990.00

$1,222.04
$1,436.00

$5,533.62
$5,608.00

$1,697.50
$1,917.00

BRAND/MFG

ACF per spec
ACF
Titan 6SLYB30-14

ACF per spec
ACF

Titan 1061256LYB30-14

ACF per spec
ACF
Titan 7SLY3014

ACF per spec
ACF
Titan

ACF per spec
ACF
Titan

ACEF per spec
ACF
Titan

Addendum #2

DELIVERY
TIME
WARRANTY AFTER RECEIPT
OF P.O.
1Yr 8-12 Weeks
1 Year 6-8 Weeks
1 YrP/L 8/10 Wks
1Yr 8-12 Weeks
1 Year 6-8 Weeks
1 YrP/L 8/10 Wks
1Yr 8-12 Weeks
1 Year 6-8 Weeks
1 YrP/L 8/10 Wks
1Yr 8-12 Weeks
1 Year 6-8 Weeks
1 YrP/L 8/10 Wks
1Yr 8-12 Weeks
1 Year 6-8 Weeks
1 YrP/L 8/10 Wks
1Yr 8-12 Weeks
1 Year 6-8 Weeks
1 YrP/L 8/10 Wks



ITEM

7

10

DESCRIPTION QTY
MEAT PREP TABLE 1 EA
As per specifications.
MIXER TABLE 1 EA

As per specifications.

GAS HOT FOOD SERVING COUNTER 2 EA
As per specifications.

COLD SERVING COUNTER -
ICE COOLED
As per specifications.

2 EA

GRAND TOTAL

BIDDER

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant

Eq. Concepts

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant

Eq. Concepts

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant

Eq. Concepts

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant
Eq. Concepts

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant
Eq. Concepts

UNIT
COST

$3,586.39
$1,961.50

$4,975.00

$674.81
$441.00
$1,200.00

$10,587.37
$10,041.00

$14,250.00

$6,440.14
$6,610.00
$14,000.00

TOTAL
COST

$3,586.39
$3,923.00

$4,975.00

$674.81
$882.00
$1,200.00

$21,174.74
$20,082.00
$28,500.00

$12,880.28
$13,220.00
$28,000.00

$57,695.00
$58,880.00
$95,975.00

BRAND/MFG

ACEF per spec
ACF

Titan 103SLYB-32-4

ACEF per spec
ACF

Titan 23SLY29-14

ACEF per spec
ACF/Duke

Duke TST88SS

ACEF per spec
ACF
Duke 74SS

There will be a mandatory pre-bid meeting on Friday, September 3, 2021 @ 10:00 am at Dunbar

Magnet School located at 500 St. Anthony Street, Mobile, AL _36603.

Notes:

Eg. Concepts - Items #4, 5 & 6 - *price was added together for all three items: $15,750.00
Hotel & Restaurant - Didn't submit Addendum #2 price sheet, extended all items out for Qty of 2.
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Addendum #2

DELIVERY
TIME
WARRANTY AFTER RECEIPT
OF P.O.
1Yr 8-12 Weeks
1 Year 6-8 Weeks
1 YrP/L 8/10 Wks
1Yr 8-12 Weeks
1 Year 6-8 Weeks
1 YrP/L 8/10 Wks
1Yr 8-12 Weeks
1 Year 6-8 Weeks
1 YrP/L 8/10 Wks
1Yr 8-12 Weeks
1 Year 6-8 Weeks
1 YrP/L 8/10 Wks



