BID ON: CUSTOM FABRICATED KITCHEN EQUIPMENT - DUNBAR MAGNET SCHOOL - CNP

BID NO: 21-69

OPENED: SEPTEMBER 13, 2021 @ 2:00 P.M.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	BIDDER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	BRAND/MFG	WARRANTY	DELIVERY TIME AFTER RECEIPT OF P.O.
	DUNBAR MAGNET SCHOOL							
1	BAKER'S TABLE - MOBILE As per specifications.	2 EA	Mobile Fixture Hotel & Restaurant Eq. Concepts	\$1,393.49 \$1,509.00 \$2,930.00	\$2,786.98 \$3,018.00 \$5,860.00	ACF per spec ACF Titan 6SLYB30-14	1 Yr 1 Year 1 Yr P/L	8-12 Weeks 6-8 Weeks 8/10 Wks
2	FRUIT/JUICE PREP TABLE As per specifications.	1 EA	Mobile Fixture Hotel & Restaurant Eq. Concepts	\$4,821.38 \$2,619.50 \$7,700.00	\$4,821.38 \$5,239.00 \$7,700.00	ACF per spec ACF Titan 1061256LYB30-14	1 Yr 1 Year 1 Yr P/L	8-12 Weeks 6-8 Weeks 8/10 Wks
3	VEGGIE PREP TABLE As per specifications.	1 EA	Mobile Fixture Hotel & Restaurant Eq. Concepts	\$3,317.26 \$1,777.50 \$3,990.00	\$3,317.26 \$3,555.00 \$3,990.00	ACF per spec ACF Titan 7SLY3014	1 Yr 1 Year 1 Yr P/L	8-12 Weeks 6-8 Weeks 8/10 Wks
4	INTEGRAL WORK TABLE with bolted joint on right end As per specifications.	1 EA	Mobile Fixtue Hotel & Restaurant Eq. Concepts	\$1,222.04 \$718.00 *	\$1,222.04 \$1,436.00	ACF per spec ACF Titan	1 Yr 1 Year 1 Yr P/L	8-12 Weeks 6-8 Weeks 8/10 Wks
5	INTEGRAL 4-COMPARTMENT SINK with bolted joints on each end As per specifications.	1 EA	Mobile Fixture Hotel & Restaurant Eq. Concepts	\$5,533.62 \$2,804.00 *	\$5,533.62 \$5,608.00	ACF per spec ACF Titan	1 Yr 1 Year 1 Yr P/L	8-12 Weeks 6-8 Weeks 8/10 Wks
6	INTEGRAL WORK TABLE with bolted joint on left end As per specifications.	1 EA	Mobile Fixture Hotel & Restaurant Eq. Concepts	\$1,697.50 \$958.50 *	\$1,697.50 \$1,917.00	ACF per spec ACF Titan	1 Yr 1 Year 1 Yr P/L	8-12 Weeks 6-8 Weeks 8/10 Wks

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	BIDDER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	BRAND/MFG	WARRANTY	DELIVERY TIME AFTER RECEIPT OF P.O.
7	MEAT PREP TABLE As per specifications.	I EA	Mobile Fixture Hotel & Restaurant Eq. Concepts	\$3,586.39 \$1,961.50 \$4,975.00	\$3,586.39 \$3,923.00 \$4,975.00	ACF per spec ACF Titan 103SLYB-32-4	1 Yr 1 Year 1 Yr P/L	8-12 Weeks 6-8 Weeks 8/10 Wks
8	MIXER TABLE 1 As per specifications.	I EA	Mobile Fixture Hotel & Restaurant Eq. Concepts	\$674.81 \$441.00 \$1,200.00	\$674.81 \$882.00 \$1,200.00	ACF per spec ACF Titan 23SLY29-14	1 Yr 1 Year 1 Yr P/L	8-12 Weeks 6-8 Weeks 8/10 Wks
9	GAS HOT FOOD SERVING COUNTER 2 As per specifications.	2 EA	Mobile Fixture Hotel & Restaurant Eq. Concepts	\$10,587.37 \$10,041.00 \$14,250.00	\$21,174.74 \$20,082.00 \$28,500.00	ACF per spec ACF/Duke Duke TST88SS	1 Yr 1 Year 1 Yr P/L	8-12 Weeks 6-8 Weeks 8/10 Wks
10	COLD SERVING COUNTER - 2 ICE COOLED As per specifications.	2 EA	Mobile Fixture Hotel & Restaurant Eq. Concepts	\$6,440.14 \$6,610.00 \$14,000.00	\$12,880.28 \$13,220.00 \$28,000.00	ACF per spec ACF Duke 74SS	1 Yr 1 Year 1 Yr P/L	8-12 Weeks 6-8 Weeks 8/10 Wks
	GRAND TOTAL		Mobile Fixture Hotel & Restaurant Eq. Concepts		\$57,695.00 \$58,880.00 \$95,975.00			

<u>There will be a mandatory pre-bid meeting on Friday, September 3, 2021 @ 10:00 am at Dunbar Magnet School located at 500 St. Anthony Street, Mobile, AL 36603.</u>

Notes:

Eq. Concepts - Items #4, 5 & 6 - *price was added together for all three items: \$15,750.00 **Hotel & Restaurant** - Didn't submit Addendum #2 price sheet, extended all items out for Qty of 2.